

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.12078 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5	07.07.2025	<u>TMD, J</u> At request of the learned counsel for respondent Nos.6 and 7, for filing counter, post on 22.07.2025. Till then, interim order granted earlier stands extended. ES TMD, J	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.